
 

 

 

 

St. Philip’s Catholic Primary School 

Half Moon Lane 
Offerton 

Stockport 
SK2 5LB 

Phone: 0161 483 0977 

 

Email: headteacher@st-philips.stockport.sch.uk 

Christ at the centre 

  

 

 
    

Holiday List 2025 – 26 

 

Term School opens to children 

on 

School closes to children 

on 

Duration 

Autumn 1 Wednesday 3rd September   Friday 24th October   38 days 

HALF TERM: Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025 1 week 

Autumn 2 Monday 3rd November  Friday 19th December 35 days 

CHRISTMAS: Friday 22nd December – Friday 2nd January 2026 2 weeks 

Spring 1 Monday 5th January  Friday 13th February  30 days 

HALF TERM: Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 2026 1 week 

Spring 2 Monday 23rd February Thursday 2nd April 29 days 

EASTER: Friday 3rd April – Friday 10th April 2026 1 week 

Summer 1 Tuesday 14th April  Friday 22nd May 

(Monday 4th May Bank Holiday) 

28 days 

HALF TERM: Monday 25th May – Friday 5th June 2026 2 weeks 

Summer 2 Monday 8th June Friday 17th July  30 days 

 

 

In service training days 

1. Monday 1st September 2025 

2. Tuesday 2nd September 2025 
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3. Monday 13th April 2026 

4. Monday 20th July 2026 

5. Tuesday 21st July 2026 

 


